Automatic backwash drum microfiltration machine
节能环保，200目不锈钢316L
筛网,阻力低、过水能力强，
未堵塞的情况下，零能耗。
Energy-saving and environmental protection,
200 mesh stainless steel 316L screen, low
resistance, strong water capacity, zero energy
consumption in case of unplugging.

Size
( mm)
(D*H)
进水口
Inlet
(mm)
出水口
Outlet
(mm)
流量
Flow
(m³/h)
重量
Weight
(kg)
1 CR-BD10 650*1200 32 50 10~ 15 46
2 CR-BD20 1400*1800 63 63 20~30 225
3 CR-BD40 1900*2300 110 110 40~60 462
4 CR-BD80 1900*2900 110 160 80~ 100 500
φ
φ φ φ
φ
φ

Model
规格
Size
(mm) (D*H)
进水口
Inlet
(mm)
出水口
Outlet
(mm)
设计最大流量
Design
maximum flow
(m³/h)
重量Weight (kg)
1 CR-PS10 Φ500X2000 Φ50 Φ90 10~ 15
2 CR-PS20 Φ600X2400 Φ63 Φ110 20~30 55
3 CR-PS40 Φ1000X2800 Φ75 Φ160 40~60
4 CR-PS80 Φ1100X3000 Φ110 Φ160 80~ 100
5 CR-PS120 Φ1300X3150 Φ110 Φ200 120~ 160
6 CR-PS200 Φ1500X3300 Φ160 Φ250 200~240
7 CR-PS250 Φ2000X3300 Φ200 Φ315 250~300
Radial flow settler
用于沉淀养殖水体中的固体悬浮物的设备
Apparatus for precipitating solid suspended matter in aquaculture water.
占地面积小，易于安装、使用及维护方便

出水口
Outlet
(mm)
排污口
Outfall
(mm)
设计最大流量
Design
maximum flow
(m³/h)
重量
Weight
(kg)
1 CR-RFS-5 770*650*970 Φ63 Φ63 Φ40 5 12
2 CR-RFS- 10 770*650*1120 Φ110 Φ110 Φ40 10~20 15
3 CR-RFS-40 1400*1300*1120 Φ160 Φ160 Φ63 40~70 50
4 CR-RFS- 120 1750*1750*1120 Φ200 Φ200 Φ75 120~ 150 73
5 CR-RFS-200 1950*1950*1120 Φ250 Φ250 Φ75 200~230 106
6 CR-RFS-250 1950*1950*1320 Φ315 Φ315 Φ75 250~280 120
＊其中CR-RFS-5、CR-RFS-10型进出水口为活接连接，其他型号为法兰连接
Among them, CR-RFS-5 and CR-RFS- 10 water inlet and outlet are live connection, and other models are flange
connection.
Incubator

规格
Size
( mm)
(L*W*H)
功率
Power
( KW)
电压
Voltage (V)
重量
Weight
(kg)
流量
Flow
(m³/h)
1 YX-CWF10 1700*700*1230 0.4 220 100 10~ 15
2 YX-CWF20 2470*900*1500 0.95 220/380 169.5 20~30
3 YX-CWF40 3000*1060*1740 1 220/380 240 40~60
Circulation pump
电压
Voltage
(V)

规格
Size
(mm) (L*W*H)
进水口
Inlet
(mm)
出水口
Outlet
(mm)
流量
Flow
(m³/h)
重量
Weight
( KG)
1 CR-BDB40 φ 1180*2110mm 63 63 40~50 78
2 CR-BDB80 φ 1300*2450mm 110 110 80~ 100 120
3 CR-BDB160 φ 1500*2800mm 160 160 160~200 175φ
φ
φ
φ
φ

型号
Model
养殖面积
Aquaculture
area
控制柜规格
Control cabinet
specifications
电压
Voltage
核心部件
Core components
APP PC IPAD
(㎡) (mm) (V) 品牌-名称
Brand- name
YX-AMS50 50 860*600*250 220/380
西门子-PLC
步科-触摸屏
ABB/台达-变频器
施耐德-低压电器
√ √ √
YX-AM100 100
( 1600+ 100) *800*500 380
YX-AMS200 200
YX-AMS300 300
YX-AMS500 500
YX-AMS1000 1000
Water quality online monitoring system
型号
Model
类型

养殖面积
Aquaculture
area
养殖密度
Breeding density
容量
Capacity
电压
Voltage
设备占地面积
Equipment area
重量
Weight
(公顷) kg/m³ (KVA) (V) ( L*W) (T)
YX-OAS1 1 10- 15 19 380 5m*4m 2.8
YX-OAS0.5 0.5 10- 15 9.5 380 3m*3m 1.8
Indoor circulating water standard aquaculture system
型号
Model
养殖面积

way
(㎡) 虾类 鱼类 ( KVA) kwh (㎡) (%) (V) 三相四线或
三相五线 ，
客户自配相
匹配的发电
。
Three-
phase four-
wire or
three-
phase five-
wire,
customer
matching
generator.
YX-IAS50 50 4~5公斤
/m³/茬 ，每
年4茬
4~5kg/m3/
batch
50~60公斤
/m³/茬
50~60kg/
m3/ batch
10 50~60 100 3~5 220/380
YX-IAS100 100 8~ 10公斤
/m³/茬 ，每
年4茬
8~ 10kg/m3/
batch, 4
batches per
year
20 80~ 100 200 3~5 380
YX-IAS200 200 45 180~200 400 3~5 380
YX-IAS300 300 55 220~250 600 3~5 380
YX-IAS500 500 65 280~320 1000 3~5 380
YX-IAS1000 1000 110 380~400 2000 3~5 380
备注Note：
1.养虾厂、养鱼厂土建设计不同；Shrimp plant, fish farm different civil design;
2.海水和淡水养殖设备不同。 Different seawater and freshwater breeding equipment.
机

tail/m³
(KVA) kwh (㎡) (%) 三相四线 或
三相五 线 ，
客户 自配相
匹 配的发电
。
Three-
phase
four- wire
or three-
phase
five- wire,
customer
matching
generator.
YX-HS50 50
4000
10 30~40 100 2~3 220/380
YX-HS200 200 30 100~ 120 400 2~3 380
YX-HS500 500 60 180~260 1000 2~3 380
YX-HS1000 1000 100 360~380 2000 2~3 380
备注Note：1.养虾厂、养鱼厂土建设计不同； Shrimp plant, fish farm different civil design;
2.海水和淡水养殖设备不同。 Different seawater and freshwater breeding equipment.
机
实验室暂养及孵化育苗系统